LIGA OBRONY KRAJU

H 3 5Jun|or Jawor WM 2017 Flnallsts RESULTS
Start of the last flnal heat Date: 2017 08 11 Time: 13 58
| Place Surname Name Country Result 1
1 Garkush Rodion "  RUS | 1600
EAA?A}N GOllnSkl Aleksénder I PL Il 769 |
_—Wimgvrv ! V01t1k Vbenisr - 7VVB§M77f 675 i
4 Berezkin I1ia  RUS 600
o 5 ] Schergenja Andrei - éfrrﬂi 50 o
6 7 Wllllmsky Dennls AWHDH BB "55

Signature of the main judge
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H 3,5 junior - Jawor WM 2017 - classification after qualifying races

o U W N K

o U W N R

Garkush
Golinski
Voitik
Berezkin
Schergenja
Willimsky

COMPETITOR —-=--========—==--——==-

Name

Rodion
Aleksander
Denis

Ilia
Andrei
Dennis

License
number

RUS-0490
POL-522
BLR-52
RUS-314
BLR-16
D-278

--- ROUND 1 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:52,098

300 2:43,61
-dns-
—nec-

25 1:31,46
_d.rls_

--- ROUND 2 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400  1:48,90

300 2:18,59

225  2:25,67
G
_dns_

25  1:04,00

--- ROUND 3 ---
Amount Driving

of points time
m s ms
400 1:47,14
169 2:58,92
225 2:05,84
300 2:04,53
—ne-
—ne-

--- ROUND 4 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:50,82
-dns-
225 2:26,87
300 21725 , 17
25
_d_-ns_

---- RESULT ---
Amount
of points

1600
769
675
600

50
25



LIGA OBRONY KRAJU

Jawor WM 2017

[ B :
LH 3,5ijenrior 777777  Finalists RESULTS
| Start of the last final heat Date: 2017-08-11 Time: 14:22
Placeii ‘ Surname Name - | o ﬁ(,oum'ryﬁiii Result

1 agafonov Roman  RUS 1300

| 2 A Benggéégn Mat£ias j SAi 1225

| 5 Jarzabek Piotr ‘ PL 575

4 | Razin Anton RUS 500 ‘

of, the main judge



H 3,5 senior - Jawor WM 2017 - classification after qualifying races

s w N R

sw N

Agafonov
Bengtsson
Jarzabek
Razin
Kortylak

COMPETITOR —--—========—=—————

Name

Roman
Mattias
Piotr
Anton
Tilo

License
number

RUS-302
S45-6
POL-473
RUS-0463
D-224

--- ROUND 1 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

300 1:41,04
400 1:28,95
25 0:53,23
25 129,26

-nc-

--- ROUND 2 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400  1:31,78
25  0:29,64
300 2:02,67
225  2:55,00

-nc-

--- ROUND 3 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

300 1:26,92
400 1:23,92
25  0:20,18
225  1:57,29
'd.rls-

=== ROUND 4 --=
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

300 1:40,90
400 1:30,20
225  2:11,85

25  0:59,23

---- RESULT ---
Amount
of points

1300
1225
518
500

-nc-



LIGA OBRONY KRAJU

" H7,5senior  Jawor WM 2017 Finalists RESULTS
Frnal near pate 2017-08-13 qinc 12:22
Place Surname Name ? Coun‘cry‘ Result i
1 1 Bervoets Aad T NL 3 1025
| 2 Razin = Anton  RUS 894
3 Agafonov ~ Roman | RUS | 850
| 4 Jarzabék Pidér i PiA 1 700
4 5 Golifski Dariusz o BL | 690
i 6 Mulder.JR Arnold CNL 325
% 7 ‘ Bengtsson M;;tias Siﬁ 25 |

Signature of the main judge

/

(oo




H 7,5 senior - Jawor WM 2017 - classification after qualifying races

O O o0 0w N
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Agafonov
Bervoets
Mulder.JR
Guttler
Jarzabek
Bengtsson
Golinski
Razin

Bujnicki

COMPETITOR —-=—=-=-=-=========——--—--

Name

Roman
Aad
Arnold
Ingolf
Piotr
Mattias
Dariusz
Anton
Ryszard

License
number

RUS-302
NL-20
NL-212
D-284
POL-473
S45-6
POL-521
RUS-0463
POL-414

--- ROUND 1 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:29,35
400  1:33,00
._dns_
25  0:23,75
25
300 1:33,79
DSQ
25
25  1:23,45

--- ROUND 2 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:26,04
300 1:37,98
300 2:44,01
400 2:10,14
_dIT\S_
25  0:38,43
225  1:44,82
25  0:37,43
—d.ns—

--- ROUND 3 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:25,87%

300 1:40,09

300 2:34,53
-ne-

400 1:45,78

-nc-

—ne-
25 1:21,15
_drls_

-—— ROUND 4 -=~
Amount Driving
of points time
m s ms
400 1:15,79
300 2:16,03
225 2:05,87
400 1:40,25
300 1:53,68
_dns_
-ne-
25 1:10,21
_d_«ns_

---- RESULT ---

bt

/‘u\~Z

1

/\3 2o

Amount
of points

1600
1300
825
825
725
325
225
100
25



H 7,5 senior - Jawor WM 2017 - classification after final races

No.

oo e I I N

N ot W N

Surname

Bervoets
Razin
Agafonov
Jarzabek
Golinski
Mulder.JR
Bengtsson
Guttler

COMPETITOR —-—======—==—=—=————=—

Name

Aad
Anton
Roman
Piotr
Dariusz
Arnold
Mattias
Ingolf

License
number

NL-20
RUS-0463
RUS-302
POL-473
POL-521
NL-212
S45-6
D-284

--— ROUND 1 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms
25 0:37,18
400 1:42,70
25 0:44,06
225 1:55,70
169 223,21
300 1:53,40
25 125,75

spyos

--- ROUND 2 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:49,92
300 1:55 01
25
25 037,23
225 2:14,57
25

—dns-

-nc-

——- ROUND 3 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m S ms

300 1:45,76

169 2:00,56

400 1:34,06

225 I:52,71

127 2:30,87
==
-dns-
—dns-

——- ROUND 4 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

300 1:37,00

25

400 1:29,93

225 1:46,06

169 2:14,82
—-dns-

—-dns-

—-dns-

--—-- RESULT ---
Amount
of points

1025
894
850
700
690
325

25

-nc-



LIGA OBRONY KRAJU

H 15 senior { Jawor WM 2017 Finalists RESULTS

Start of the last final heat Date 2017-08-11 Time: 15:20
Place | Surname Name | Country Result
1 otkidach  Valerii . ua 925
2 Groenendaal Thomas NL 725
3 Agafonov Roman | RUS— j 425
4 | Jarzabek ‘Piotr e 300

3 75ﬂ7”f V Fairuzov Marat BY Tﬁi -74i§4 ]
6 ! Bogomazov Pa;éiw i RUS 50
7 \ BY 25

Surmach

=

08 Y NG
[k




H 15 senior - Jawor WM 2017 - classification after qualifying races

@ 3 o0 U W N
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Otkidach
Groenendaal
Agafonov
Jarzabek
Fairuzov
Bogomazov
Surmach
Mulder.JR

COMPETITOR —---=========——— e

Name

Valerii
Thomas
Roman
Piotr
Marat
Pavel
Viktor
Arnold

License
number

UKR-154
NL-200
RUS-302
POL-473
BLR-58
RUS-380
BLR-17
NL-212

-—— ROUND 1 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

225  1:54,01
300 1:38,20
400  1:22,92
_d:ns._
169  2:02,62
25  2:09,17
_d_rls_

-nc-

wiee: ROUND, 2 =
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

300  1:43,53
400 1:29,75
25
—
25  0:57,28
"drls_
Cne-
_d_rls_

--— ROUND 3 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

anul
anul
anul
anul
anul
anul
anul
anul

--- ROUND 4 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:57,51

25  0:36,01
—AG—

300 2:00,34
_d_rls..

25  0:25,67

25  0:42,54

-nc-

==== RESULT ==~
Amount
of points

925
725
425
300
194

50

25

-nc-



LIGA OBRONY KRAJU

i H 27 senior Jawor WM 2017 Flnallsts RESULTS
| Start of the last final heat  Date: 2017-08-11 ' Time: 15:44
Place ! Surname Name | Country Result
| . I [

1 i Bezrukov Gennady . RUS 925

2 Zscheckel Patrick D » 819

3 De Roo Juliusﬁiwr ! NL 7 800

4 Van Oostende Cees NL 550
' 5 § Bogomazov Pavel . RUS 375

6 i Weijenberg Marc | NL | 346

Signature of the main judge
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H 27 senior - Jawor WM 2017 - classification after qualifying races

No.

o U W N

o bk W N R

Bezrukov
Zscheckel

De RooO

Van Oostende
Bogomazov
Weijenberg

COMPETITOR —---=======——=————————

Name

Gennady
Patrick
Julius
Cees
Pavel

Marc

License
number

RUS-451
D-608
NL-224
NL-58
RUS-380
NL-233

--- ROUND 1 ---
Amount Driving
of points

300
25
400
225
25
169

m

N O B B O KB

time
s ms

:44,32
:55,57
138,29
:56,67
146,54
:02,45

--- ROUND 2 ---
Amount Driving
of points

225
169
400
300

25
127

m

e N N ™)

time
s ms

:40,34
:47,40
132,40
138,14
:06,70
195217

--- ROUND 3 ---

Amount Driving
of points

400
225

25
300
25

1:51,81
2:09,03
_dx]s_
1:11,39
2:04,84

time
m s ms

--- ROUND 4 ---
Amount Driving
of points time
m s ms
DSQ
400 1:48,42
~ne-
~dns-

25  2:01,03
25  0:36,56

MM

/

/
A

O.

---- RESULT ---
Amount
of points

925
819
800
550
375
346



